
American Beauceron Club

Saturday, November 10, 2018

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Lavonda HerringJudge:

24 18Jump Height = # of dogs

24023 Walter, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXA

24017 Rafer, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Kathie DriesbachAXA

24015 Sydney, Standard Poodle, Stacey WestcottAXA

24012 Trig, Golden Retriever, Mary CotterAXA

20 35Jump Height = # of dogs

20045 Rio, Collie, Susan WolfAXA

20044 Taylor, Bearded Collie, Sonja BlanchardAXA

20043 Trace, Australian Shepherd, Jen ChaseAXA

20042 Aimee, Border Collie, Beth HildrethAXA

20005 Rae, Border Collie, Joni SilvaAXA

20004 Justice, Australian Shepherd, Marcia WelchAXA

20003 Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim DownarAXA

20001 Gnocchi, Siberian Husky, Christine TilburgAXA

12 19Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Emma, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy GoslingAXA

8 17Jump Height = # of dogs

8020 Katie, Beagle, Carole A. BolanAXA

8002 Rebel, Papillon, Deborah HuntAXA

8001 Opal, Pug, Abby BruceAXA

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Lavonda HerringJudge:

24 18Jump Height = # of dogs

24022 Hoot, Doberman Pinscher, Robin HarmonAXB

24021 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty EwingAXB

24020 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXB

24019 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXB

24018 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena KalitaAXB

24011 Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer CasapelloAXB

24010 Tazz, Collie, Mary ValentineAXB

24009 Jag, Golden Retriever, Mary CotterAXB

24008 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXB

24005 Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen BoentgenAXB

24004 Flora, Gordon Setter, Cindy FitzgeraldAXB

24003 Punch, Weimaraner, Cathy WestbrookAXB

24002 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXB

24001 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXB

20 35Jump Height = # of dogs

20022 Ike, Rottweiler, Dawn MulcaheyAXPA

20048 Phoenix, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXB

20047 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaAXB

20046 Novel, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey SerafiniAXB

20031 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXB

20020 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXB

20019 Mags, Brittany, Kim TeesAXB

20018 Boeing, Golden Retriever, Karen FrinkAXB

20016 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuireAXB

20015 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtAXB

20012 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint BromeAXB

20011 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXB

20010 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20009 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20008 Pinto, Border Collie, Carol KellyAXB

20007 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAXB

20006 MeMe, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20080 Maisie, Labrador Retriever, Beth PerronAXPB

20050 Jasper, Golden Retriever, Donna FinocchiaroAXPB

20049 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXPB

20033 Tristan, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison JaskiewiczAXPB

20030 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXPB

20029 Maya, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAXPB

20028 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAXPB

20026 Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAXPB

20024 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAXPB

20023 Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAXPB

16 27Jump Height = # of dogs

16030 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16029 Flick, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXB

16028 Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A. 

Bolan

AXB

16027 Dante, Shetland Sheepdog, Bill ChiarchiaroAXB

16026 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16014 Perseus, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXB

16013 James, Shiba Inu, Eunice GilesAXB

16009 Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXB

16008 Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtAXB

Page 1 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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16007 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXB

16005 Emmie, Border Collie, Lin McHughAXB

16004 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16003 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXB

16001 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16039 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonAXPB

16038 Max, English Springer Spaniel, Toni GalAXPB

16037 Thrill, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey SerafiniAXPB

16036 Daisy, Bearded Collie, Katherine DupeeAXPB

16035 Callie, Collie, Susan WolfAXPB

16034 Quincy, Bearded Collie, Sonja BlanchardAXPB

16033 Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthAXPB

16032 Sport, Border Collie, Julie DanielsAXPB

16031 Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXPB

16019 Maggie, All American, Ellen BukowskiAXPB

16018 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXPB

16017 Nicky, Dalmatian, Jody FraserAXPB

16016 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAXPB

12 19Jump Height = # of dogs

12040 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessAXB

12027 Rigo, Miniature Poodle, Lisa CoxAXB

12026 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy CornishAXB

12012 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12011 Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXB

12009 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXB

12007 Twinki, Miniature Poodle, Nanci CoteAXB

12006 Jasper, Pug, Rupert LichtAXB

12005 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12004 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12003 Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXB

12002 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12028 Eli, English Cocker Spaniel, Donna KiuruAXPB

12017 Doc, Beagle, Pamela WoodsAXPB

12016 Skye, Australian Shepherd, Kimberly FultonAXPB

12015 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane YoungAXPB

12014 Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXPB

12013 Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonAXPB

8 17Jump Height = # of dogs

8023 Tigger, Papillon, Karen DonahueAXB

8022 Merry, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAXB

8021 Seren, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Stuart TuckerAXB

8007 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXB

8005 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8004 Lincoln, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAXB

8003 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8027 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

AXPB

8026 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinAXPB

8025 Zoe, Shiba Inu, Norah GilesAXPB

8024 Kaylee, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth  McGoughAXPB

8013 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAXPB

8012 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXPB

8010 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXPB

4 4Jump Height = # of dogs

4004 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXPB

4003 Pebbles, All American, Maya RobinsonAXPB

4002 Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenAXPB

4001 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXPB

Standard Open/Open P

Lavonda HerringJudge:

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20051 Magnum, Border Collie, Sandie HanlonOA

20035 Dazzle, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonOA

20065 Beau-Beau, Belgian Malinois, Susan PfefferleOAP

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16021 Mitchell, All American, Jamie MulcaheyOAP

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12023 Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn IngOA

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8045 Envy, Papillon, Howie CarrOA

8015 Tesla, Papillon, Judy PawsonOA

8028 Spencer, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

OAP

Standard Novice A/B/P

Lavonda HerringJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24013 Annie, Belgian Tervuren, Jean WeldNAA
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20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20036 Kit, Border Collie, Merrie BettlerNAA

20052 Kooper, Boxer, Cindy PetersonNAP

20038 Rickee, Golden Retriever, Cindee YoungNAP

12 6Jump Height = # of dogs

12022 Tigger, All American, Merrie BettlerNAA

12029 SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonNAB

12024 Logan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenNAB

12019 Lois Lane, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesNAB

12018 Winston, American Eskimo Dog, Bethany BrennerNAB

12020 Ivy, All American, Jamie MulcaheyNAP

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8029 Redford, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina OlsonNAB

8030 Minion, Miniature American Shepherd, Diana 

Schryver

NAP

T2B  

Lavonda HerringJudge:

24 10Jump Height = # of dogs

24023 Walter, Boxer, Cara ArmourT2B

24018 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena KalitaT2B

24017 Rafer, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Kathie DriesbachT2B

24012 Trig, Golden Retriever, Mary CotterT2B

24011 Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer CasapelloT2B

24010 Tazz, Collie, Mary ValentineT2B

24009 Jag, Golden Retriever, Mary CotterT2B

24008 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezT2B

24005 Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen BoentgenT2B

24001 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettT2B

20 22Jump Height = # of dogs

20051 Magnum, Border Collie, Sandie HanlonT2B

20048 Phoenix, Boxer, Cara ArmourT2B

20046 Novel, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey SerafiniT2B

20045 Rio, Collie, Susan WolfT2B

20042 Aimee, Border Collie, Beth HildrethT2B

20036 Kit, Border Collie, Merrie BettlerT2B

20035 Dazzle, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonT2B

20031 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineT2B

20020 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeT2B

20019 Mags, Brittany, Kim TeesT2B

20018 Boeing, Golden Retriever, Karen FrinkT2B

20016 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuireT2B

20015 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtT2B

20012 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint BromeT2B

20011 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

T2B

20009 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertT2B

20007 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsT2B

20006 MeMe, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistT2B

20005 Rae, Border Collie, Joni SilvaT2B

20004 Justice, Australian Shepherd, Marcia WelchT2B

20003 Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim DownarT2B

20001 Gnocchi, Siberian Husky, Christine TilburgT2B

16 14Jump Height = # of dogs

16029 Flick, Border Collie, Sharon PicaT2B

16028 Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A. 

Bolan

T2B

16014 Perseus, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesT2B

16008 Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtT2B

16007 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallT2B

16004 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoT2B

16001 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoT2B

16038 Max, English Springer Spaniel, Toni GalT2BP

16037 Thrill, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey SerafiniT2BP

16035 Callie, Collie, Susan WolfT2BP

16033 Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthT2BP

16019 Maggie, All American, Ellen BukowskiT2BP

16018 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourT2BP

16016 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgT2BP

12 13Jump Height = # of dogs

12040 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessT2B

12027 Rigo, Miniature Poodle, Lisa CoxT2B

12026 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy CornishT2B

12022 Tigger, All American, Merrie BettlerT2B

12011 Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesT2B

12009 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonT2B

12004 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonT2B

12001 Emma, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy GoslingT2B

8012 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonT2B

12020 Ivy, All American, Jamie MulcaheyT2BP

12016 Skye, Australian Shepherd, Kimberly FultonT2BP

12015 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane YoungT2BP

12013 Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonT2BP

Page 3 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  
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8 9Jump Height = # of dogs

8023 Tigger, Papillon, Karen DonahueT2B

8020 Katie, Beagle, Carole A. BolanT2B

8017 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah HuntT2B

8007 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanT2B

8005 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonT2B

8004 Lincoln, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdT2B

8001 Opal, Pug, Abby BruceT2B

8027 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

T2BP

8025 Zoe, Shiba Inu, Norah GilesT2BP

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Lavonda HerringJudge:

24 16Jump Height = # of dogs

24017 Rafer, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Kathie DriesbachAXJA

24023 Walter, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXJB

24022 Hoot, Doberman Pinscher, Robin HarmonAXJB

24021 Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty EwingAXJB

24020 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAXJB

24019 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXJB

24018 Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena KalitaAXJB

24011 Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer CasapelloAXJB

24010 Tazz, Collie, Mary ValentineAXJB

24009 Jag, Golden Retriever, Mary CotterAXJB

24008 Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen FernandezAXJB

24005 Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen BoentgenAXJB

24004 Flora, Gordon Setter, Cindy FitzgeraldAXJB

24003 Punch, Weimaraner, Cathy WestbrookAXJB

24002 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXJB

24001 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJB

20 33Jump Height = # of dogs

20046 Novel, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey SerafiniAXJA

20045 Rio, Collie, Susan WolfAXJA

20044 Taylor, Bearded Collie, Sonja BlanchardAXJA

20043 Trace, Australian Shepherd, Jen ChaseAXJA

20005 Rae, Border Collie, Joni SilvaAXJA

20003 Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim DownarAXJA

20048 Phoenix, Boxer, Cara ArmourAXJB

20047 Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce DibonaAXJB

20020 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXJB

20019 Mags, Brittany, Kim TeesAXJB

20018 Boeing, Golden Retriever, Karen FrinkAXJB

20016 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuireAXJB

20015 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtAXJB

20012 edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint BromeAXJB

20011 Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXJB

20010 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20009 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20008 Pinto, Border Collie, Carol KellyAXJB

20007 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsAXJB

20006 MeMe, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20001 Gnocchi, Siberian Husky, Christine TilburgAXJB

20080 Maisie, Labrador Retriever, Beth PerronAJPB

20050 Jasper, Golden Retriever, Donna FinocchiaroAJPB

20049 Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy FardyAJPB

20033 Tristan, Bernese Mountain Dog, Alison JaskiewiczAJPB

20031 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAJPB

20030 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAJPB

20029 Maya, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAJPB

20028 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAJPB

20026 Rusty, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAJPB

20024 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAJPB

20023 Teddy, German Shepherd Dog, Joyce Ten HaagenAJPB

20022 Ike, Rottweiler, Dawn MulcaheyAJPB

16 27Jump Height = # of dogs

16037 Thrill, Australian Shepherd, Lindsey SerafiniAJPA

16022 Rose, Rottweiler, Dawn MulcaheyAJPA

16030 Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16029 Flick, Border Collie, Sharon PicaAXJB

16028 Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A. 

Bolan

AXJB

16026 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16014 Perseus, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXJB

16013 James, Shiba Inu, Eunice GilesAXJB

16009 Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXJB

16008 Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette DurrschmidtAXJB

16007 MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane SumrallAXJB

16005 Emmie, Border Collie, Lin McHughAXJB

16004 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16003 Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele 

Levitt

AXJB

16001 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16039 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonAJPB

Page 4 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  
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16038 Max, English Springer Spaniel, Toni GalAJPB

16036 Daisy, Bearded Collie, Katherine DupeeAJPB

16035 Callie, Collie, Susan WolfAJPB

16034 Quincy, Bearded Collie, Sonja BlanchardAJPB

16033 Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthAJPB

16032 Sport, Border Collie, Julie DanielsAJPB

16031 Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAJPB

16019 Maggie, All American, Ellen BukowskiAJPB

16018 Debbie, Boxer, Cara ArmourAJPB

16017 Nicky, Dalmatian, Jody FraserAJPB

16016 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAJPB

12 19Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Emma, Cocker Spaniel, Cathy GoslingAXJA

12040 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessAXJB

12027 Rigo, Miniature Poodle, Lisa CoxAXJB

12026 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy CornishAXJB

12012 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12011 Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXJB

12009 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXJB

12007 Twinki, Miniature Poodle, Nanci CoteAXJB

12006 Jasper, Pug, Rupert LichtAXJB

12005 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12004 Bocci, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12003 Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXJB

12002 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12028 Eli, English Cocker Spaniel, Donna KiuruAJPB

12017 Doc, Beagle, Pamela WoodsAJPB

12016 Skye, Australian Shepherd, Kimberly FultonAJPB

12015 Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane YoungAJPB

12014 Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAJPB

12013 Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonAJPB

8 18Jump Height = # of dogs

8020 Katie, Beagle, Carole A. BolanAXJA

8028 Spencer, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

AJPA

8016 Harry, Boston Terrier, Peggy TimoneyAJPA

8023 Tigger, Papillon, Karen DonahueAXJB

8022 Merry, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAXJB

8021 Seren, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Stuart TuckerAXJB

8007 Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXJB

8005 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8004 Lincoln, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAXJB

8003 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8001 Opal, Pug, Abby BruceAXJB

8027 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

AJPB

8026 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinAJPB

8025 Zoe, Shiba Inu, Norah GilesAJPB

8024 Kaylee, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth  McGoughAJPB

8013 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAJPB

8012 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAJPB

8010 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAJPB

4 3Jump Height = # of dogs

4004 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAJPB

4003 Pebbles, All American, Maya RobinsonAJPB

4001 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAJPB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Lavonda HerringJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24012 Trig, Golden Retriever, Mary CotterOAJ

20 7Jump Height = # of dogs

20051 Magnum, Border Collie, Sandie HanlonOAJ

20042 Aimee, Border Collie, Beth HildrethOAJ

20035 Dazzle, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonOAJ

20004 Justice, Australian Shepherd, Marcia WelchOAJ

20065 Beau-Beau, Belgian Malinois, Susan PfefferleOJP

20052 Kooper, Boxer, Cindy PetersonOJP

20038 Rickee, Golden Retriever, Cindee YoungOJP

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16021 Mitchell, All American, Jamie MulcaheyOJP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12023 Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn IngOAJ

12018 Winston, American Eskimo Dog, Bethany BrennerOAJ

8 4Jump Height = # of dogs

8045 Envy, Papillon, Howie CarrOAJ

8015 Tesla, Papillon, Judy PawsonOAJ

8014 Pickwick, Papillon, Carol KellyOAJ

8002 Rebel, Papillon, Deborah HuntOAJ

Page 5 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  
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Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Lavonda HerringJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24013 Annie, Belgian Tervuren, Jean WeldNAJA

20 1Jump Height = # of dogs

20036 Kit, Border Collie, Merrie BettlerNAJA

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12022 Tigger, All American, Merrie BettlerNAJA

12029 SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonNAJB

12019 Lois Lane, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesNAJB

12020 Ivy, All American, Jamie MulcaheyNAJP

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8029 Redford, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina OlsonNAJB

8031 Pips, All American, Maya RobinsonNAJP

8030 Minion, Miniature American Shepherd, Diana 

Schryver

NAJP

Page 6 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  


